O6opyaoBanue: MLLY 20-2303 (E2213.029.00)

Cxema:Bba3soBas

22 23 25 27
24 26

21

:

2930 31

54 55 56 57

{{

52

53

1 1805.063000 dnaHeL, BHELIHWIA UPPER FLANGE

2 1805.063100 [unck oTpesHom DISC 1
3 1805.063200 dnaHeL, BHYTPeHHUI BOTTOM FLANGE 1
4 1805.063300 Koxyx 3aluTHbIN B c6ope WHEEL GUARD COMBO 1
5 1805.063600 BuHT M5x16 SCREW M5X16 4
6 1805.063700 Kpbiwka pegyktopa GEARING COVER 1
7 5001.001201 MoawmnHuk 6202RS, 15x35x11 BEARING 6202 1
8 1805.063900 MnactuHa noawmnHuka BEARING PLATEN 1
9 1805.064000 BuHT M4x10 SCREW M4X10 3
10 1805.064100 WnuHpens SPINDLE 1
1 1805.064200 LnoHka HALF KEY 1
12 1805.064300 LLlecTepHsa wnuHaens SUPPER GEAR 1
13 1805.064400 LWai6a ynpyras WAVE WASHER 1
14 1805.064500 KonbLo ctonopHoe SPRING WASHER 1




15 5001.002000 MopwmnHuk 608RS BEARING 608 1
16 1805.064700 BuHT 4.8x30 SCREW ST4.8X30 4
17 1805.064800 Kopnyc peayktopa GEARING CASE 1
17A 1805.064801 Kopnyc peayktopa B cbope 1
18 1805.064900 KonbLo cronopHoe 6 OPEN WASHER 1
19 1805.065000 Mpy*xuHa SPRING 1
20 1805.065100 BriokvpaTop wnuHaens SPINDLE LOCK 1
21 1805.065200 PykosiTka gononHutensHasa, M12 SIDE HANDLE 1
22 5001.001500 MoawwunHuk 6001RS BEARING 6001 1
23 1805.065400 MnactuHa noawmnHuka BEARING PLATEN 1
24 1805.065500 BuHT M4x10, cTap. o6p SCREW M4X10 2
25 1805.065600 ["aiika ctonopHasi M8 LOCKNUT M8 1
26 1805.065700 LWarnba npyxvHHas SPRING WASHER 1
27 1805.065800 LLecTepHsa PINION 1
28 1805.065900 Potop ROTOR 1
29 5001.002000 MoawwunHuk 608 BEARING 608 1
30 1805.066100 Kpblwka nogwmnHmka BEARING COVER 1
31 1805.066200 MbInbHWK BEARING SEAT 1
32 1805.066300 [ednekTop BO3AYLLUHbI WINDING LOOP 1
33 1805.066400 BuHT camopes 3.9x90 SCREW ST3.9X60 2
34 1805.066500 Cratop STATOR 1
35 1805.066600 Kpbilwka WweTkoaepxaTtens BRUSH COVER 2
36 1805.066700 Camopes 3.9x14 SCREW ST3.9X16 2
37 1805.066800 MpyxuHa SPRING 2
38 1805.066900 LWeTku, 2w, 6.7x14.4, L20 CARBON BRUSH 1
39 1805.067000 BuHT 3.9x16 SCREW ST3.9X16 2
40 1805.067100 LLleTkopepxaTenb BRUSH HOLDER 2
40A 1805.067101 LLleTkoaepxaTenb 1 Npy>XuHa, KOMMIEKT 1
41 1805.067250 Kopnyc HOUSING 1
42 1805.067300 Bnok nnasHoro nycka SOFT START 1
43 1805.067400 BuHT 3.9x16 SCREW ST3.9X16 1
44 1805.067550 PykosTka 3agHss REAR HANDLE 2
45 1805.067600 KHonka ROTATING BUTTON 1
46 1805.067700 Mpy*xuHa SPRING 1
47 1805.067800 BuHT 3.9x16 SCREW ST3.9X16 1
48 1805.067900 KoHpeHcaTop CAPCITANCE 5
49 1805.068000 BbikniovaTens SWITCH 1
50 1805.068100 BuHT 3.9x16 SCREW ST3.9X16 1
51 1805.068200 dukcaTop WHypa nuTaHus WIRE PLATEN 2
52 1805.068300 BTynka LWHypa nutaHus WIRE COAT 1
53 1805.068400 LHyp nuTaHus CABLE 1
54 1805.068500 ? LOCKING PIECE 1
55 1805.068600 ? GLASSWARE PIPE 1
56 1805.068700 ? LOCIKNG PICE 1
57 1805.068800 laiika cTonopHas LOCKING NUT 2
58 1805.065902 PoTop HoBoro obpasua 1
59 1805.065802 LLlecTepHsi poTopa koHu4eckasi HoBoro obpasua 1




